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

OPPOSITE HANSCOM
PARK

MODERN
HOME, 125 FEET

FRONTAGE, $5,500
Owner Is moving out of the city on ac-
count of change in business and Is of-

fering hla homo that has a hot water
heating plant and 125 feet frontage at
auch low price. Has garage for two cars.
See us about It at once. Phone Walnut
262 today or Tyler 60 during tho week.

HASTINGS & HEYDEN,
1614 Harney St.

NEAR HANSCOM PARK
$850 DOWN AND $35

PER" MONTH
atrlctly modern bungalow, all

on one floor, located three blocks from
Hanacom Park. Oak finish and oak
floors. Cement basement and furnace
heat. Floored attic. Large lot on paved
stieet. East front. Paving nearly paid.
Owner has offered to sacrifice this m
$:i.r,00 for quick sale.
PAYNE INVESTMENT CO., Realtors.
r,.!7 Omaha Nat'l Hk. Bldg. 1. 17X1.

HANSCOM PARK SNAP
OWNER SAYS SELL

Eight-roo- strictly modefn home;
choice lot 60x140; only one-ha- lf block
to park; cIoro to both East and Weat
Side car lines. Cost $5,500; will sacri-
fice for $3,650 cash.

Osborne Realty Co.,
701 Om. Nat- Bk. Bldg. Tyler 498.

HANSCOM PARK
' HOME, $3,200

9 room modern home in Hnneom park
district, part oak finlnh and maple
floors. This place is all modern and
nicely located. $260 rash, $30 per mo.
Owner has slashed price for quick sale
and someone is going to pt a snap.

BEDFORD-JOHNSTO- N

COMPANY,
f?12 World Herald Bldg., Doug. 1784

HANSCOM PARK,
FIELD CLUB, A SNAP

AT $6,000.
Seven rooms and bath, just like new:

oalt finish, fireplace, bookcases, sleep-
ing porch, grarago, only one block to
car. A bargain for some one.

Osborne Realty Co.,
701 Om. Nat. Bk. Bldg. Tyler 4H.

modern exoept heat. Boulevard
near Leavenworth. $30.00. Bargain.
O. P Steblilns, 1610 Chicago.

Miscellaneous.
INVESTMENTS.

1. Corner, upper
'

Farnam, east of 20th,

$145,000; partially Improved.

2. 66x08. on 19th, between the new millio-

n-dollar telephone building and Far-

nam, $66,000.

3. 100x169, on Harney, near 20th, $45,000

4. 33x132, on Harney, near 15th, with

good building, $50,000. Can give
'poBseeslon.

5. 44132, corner 12th and Harney, old

stores pay carrying charges, to settle
estate. Want an offer.

6. 20,000 aq. ft. trackage . In central
wholesale district, $35,000.

Wide paved streets and track on two

levels.

7. 32,000 aq. ft. Burlington trackage,
$12,000.

8. 66x120, with brick bldg. half
of it, downtown corner, $20,000.

HARRISON & MORTON,
916 Om. Nat'l. Bank Bldg. Tol. D. 314.

AN EXCEPTIONALLY
FINE BUNGALOW.- -

Excellent east front location, in
restricted residence district. Pav-
ing paid. Stucco construction,
pressed brick foundation. five
elegant rooms, on one floor. Large
attic and basement. Large living
room with fireplace. Finely fin-
ished in oak and enamel. Com-

plete in every detail. Well worth
tiie price, $5,500. Call owner. Wal-
nut 1580.

BUSINESS PROPERTY
FOR SALE.

Corner lot 79x133 ft at street car
transfer point. New brick Improvements,
well rented. Room on lot for another
building and tenant waiting for It.
Present Income nets owner over 8 per
cent on entire purchase price. Ask for
full description. Price $20,600. Terms
$8,600 cash, balance long time at 6 per
cent.

J. H. DUMQNT & CO.
8 Keellne Bldg. Phone Doug. 690.

CLASSY STUCCO
BUNGALOW.

Fine location on paved atreet Close
to car and school. Six fine rooma, beau-
tifully finished In oak and enamel.
Tastily decorated. Garage and cement
drive. An attractive place at an at-
tractive price. $5,000.

Benson & Carmichael
642 Paxton Blk. Douglas 1722.

GKOCERY AND MEAT MARKET.
One of the best opportunities In this

lino to be found. This business will
stand the closest investigation. Rent
onjy $65 for a large double store. Will
aell at Invoice. Fixtures and atock about
$7,700. This will clear better than $5,000
a year. See

LEWIS A CO.,
Succesaora to Williams, 411 McCague Bldg.
We Buy Liberty Bonds
OAR'TJ E, storage and repair business,

corner location; rent only $25 a month;
room for 80 cara; the repairs and stor-
age business clears the owner $300 a
month net. Owner sick, must aell;
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